

## Disclaimer of warranty and limitation of liability

PT BCA Sekuritas is a member of The Indonesia Stock Exchange (IDX) and is a full licensed broker company.

The information provided on this website is provided without any expressed or implied warranty as to its completeness or accuracy. Do not rely on any information or opinion contained in this website without prior consultation with a duly authorised representative of BCA Sekuritas.

Although the information from this website comes from a trusted sources, BCAS is can't guarantee the accuracy and the content of those information.

BCA Sekuritas assumes no liability should you suffer loss in reliance of any such information or opinion other than liability under statute that cannot be excluded.

PT. BCA Sekuritas has been given permission to show Indonesia Stock Exchange's data by Indonesia Stock Exchange (base on approval letter No. : S-06594/BEI.PPG/12-2015)

The sole purpose of data from Indonesia Stock Exchange (IDX) is for private use only. Any further distribution, publication, and or reproduction to other party is strictly prohibited under any circumstances.